DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

Grade K

GLENN O SWING
ELEMENTARY

JOHN G CARLISLE
ELEMENTARY

LATONIA
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

NINTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY

SIXTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Reference Data Reference Point: District

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQY

174(56%) 59(19%) 45(14%) 36(11%)

112(36%) 35(11%) 70{23%) 91(30%)

B1(21%) 32(11%) BE(23%) 132(45%)

24{50%) 11(16%) 9[13%) 14{21%)

11(17%) 7(11%) 15(23%) 33{49%)

B{9%) 3(5%) 14{21%) 43(65%)

33(55%) 10(17%) B(14%) B(14%)

24{47%) B(10%) 14(24%) 14{24%)

18(32%) B(14%) B(16%) 22{38%)

21{43%) 10(20%) 15(319%)  3(6%)

7015%) 6(13%) 19(42%) 14{30%)

£
gI

B(15%) 14(35%) 16(40%)

30(57%) 11(21%) S{9%) T(13%)

30{55%) 3(6%) 917%) 12(22%)

13(25%) 7(13%) 12(23%) 20{39%)

S6{B6%) 17(20%) B(9%) 4(5%)

40{49%) 13(15%) 13(15%) 18(21%)

20 26%) B{119%) 17(22%) 31{41%)

314

308

291

68

66

66

59

58

57

49

53

52

85

76



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

Grade 1 Reference Data Reference Point: District
23-24 goy NI .|
30%) BE{21%)
23-24 oy I ]
92(28%) 47(14%)
2324 oy I ]
51(17%) 35(119%) BB[Z0%)
GLENN O SWING 73-24 goy N |
6{5%) 13{19%)
ELEMENTARY
23-24 moy I |
13{18%) B(11%) 29(39%)
2324 oy I ]
B{5%) 7(10%) 16{23%)

JOHN G CARLISLE 23-24 BOY

429 13(28%;
ELEMENTARY o 3(28%)
2324 moy I I
20(36%) 8(15%)
2324 oy I e
13{23%) B{14%%)
i I 1
LATONIA | - 2324 B0Y B e 11(26%)
ELEMENTARY
. [ 1
SCHOOL | Z24MOY 3 6(14%) 171%)
2324 £y I
13%) 2(5%) 1333%)
NINTHDISTRICT | 23-24 80y I S
32{45%) 14{19%)
ELEMENTARY
2324 Moy I I
23(35%) 13(20%)
2324 oy I e
12(20%) 5{B%) 22(36%)
23.24 goy I I
SIXTH DISTRICT 31(36%) 15{18%)
ELEMENTARY
2324 Moy I I
SRR 33(37%) 12014%)
2324 ey I ]

19(24%) 13(16%) 1B(23%)

317

325

306

70

74

70

47

55

56

43

42

72

66

&1

85

a3

79



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

Grade 2

GLENN O SWING
ELEMENTARY

JOHN G CARLISLE
ELEMENTARY

Reference Data Reference Point: District

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOQY

| |
109(37%) 38[13%) 03(32%) 53(18%)
| ]
88(31%) A7(16%) TE(27%) T5(26%)
| |
T0{25%) 38(14%) TB(2E%) Bo(33%)
| . |
12(15%) 5(8%) 25(45%) 18{28%)
] |
B{14%) o16%) 17(25%) 24{41%)
] |
B{14%) 6(10%) 15(25%) 30(51%)
| |
271(40%) 14{26%) 14(26%)  4{8%)
| ]
24{43%) 11(20%) 12(22%) B15%)

=
i
Z

T(13%) 17(33%) 10(19%)

293

286

275

58

59

53

55

52



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

LATONIA
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

NINTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY

SIXTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EQY

e I
23(48%) 4B%) 15(31%) B(13%)
I I
1H37%) 3(7%) 14{30%) 12(26%)
I I
11(27%) 410%) 13(31%) 13(32%)
[ I
24{44%) 7(13%) 15{28%) B{15%)
e —— I
9(18%) 11(22%) 16(32%) 14{28%)
———— |
B(16%) 10{20%) 16(32%) 16(32%)
I e —————
29(39%) B{11%) 2027%) 17(23%)
e ——————————— I
30(35%) 13(17%) 17(22%) 17(22%)
e ————————— L

25(35%) 11{15%) 17(23%) 20{27%)

41

50

50

74

I

73



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

Grade 3

GLENN O SWING
ELEMENTARY

JOHN G CARLISLE
ELEMENTARY

LATONIA
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

NINTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY

SIXTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Reference Data Reference Point: District

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

] . ]
E(37%) 46(16%) 61(22%) B3(30%)
| . |
93(33%) 33(12%) 65{24%) B4{31%)
| |
78(29%) 30(14%) 34{13%) 11 B{44%)
] 1
16{22%) 7110%) 14(19%) 35{49%)
| |
15{22%) 57 %) 15(22%) 34{45%)
| |
15{22%) AB%) HB%) 44{66%)
] |
16{32%) 13(26%) 15(30%) 6(12%)
| I
17(35%) B17%) 14{29%) 9(19%)
] ]
13(27%) F(15%) 11(23%) 17(35%)
| I
12{27%) 10(23%) 10(23%) 12(27%)
| |
(22%) 11(27%) 10({24%) 11(27%)
| |
7(18%) 11(28%) F(18%) 15(36%)
| |
18{38%) 12(26%) 9(19%) B(17%)
I
21(41%) 1(2%) 21(41%) BI16%)
| |
16{30%) 917%) 5{9%) 23{44%)

27(41%) A4(6%) 13(20%) 22{33%)
| |
31(47%) B12%)  SB%) 22(33%)
| ]

27(45%) B{13%) 70119%) 1931 %)

279

275

269

72

69

&7

50

41

47

51

53

66

66

&1



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

Grade 4

GLENN O SWING
ELEMENTARY

JOHN G CARLISLE
ELEMENTARY

LATONIA
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

NINTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY

SIXTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Reference Data Reference Point: District

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EQY

108(37%) SE[20%) BA4{28%) 45(151)
| [
96(23%) 41(14%) F7(26%) B1(27%)
] ]
87(30%) 38(14%) 73(26%) B3(30%)
| |
16{27%) 12(20%) 15{25%) 17(28%)
| |
11{19%) B(14%) 12(21%) 27(46%)
] |
11(19%) 35%) 17(30%) 2E{46%)
| |
28(51%) 10(18%) 13(24%)  HT%)
| e
25(45%) B{15%) 14{25%) B{15%)
| I
23(46%) o{18%) 12(24%) B{12%)
. S
10(23%) 11(26%) 16(37%) B{14%)
I |
9[20%) 5(119%) 1 Bj40%) 13(29%)
I |
5{1 3%) 5(13%) 15(38%) 12{36%)
| |
D4{55%) 920%) 7(16%) 49%)
| I
24{57%) 5(129%) B(19%) 5(12%)
| |
16(33%) Bl17%) 10(21%) 14{29%)
| I
30(32%) 16(17%) 33(36%) 14{15%)
| |
27(28%) 15(16%) 25(26%) 2B(30%)
| |

32(37%) 13(15%) 19(22%) 23(26%)

295

295

281

60

58

57

55

55

50

43

45

39

42

93

95

a7



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

Grade 5

GLENN O SWING
ELEMENTARY

JOHN G CARLISLE
ELEMENTARY

Reference Data Reference Point: District

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EOY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOY

1{12(3?”%)_ 44{16%}!m
mZ(m_ 35{13%)m
90(34%)_ 25{9%)H
F 3[13%3m
r o %)m
W:ﬂSMM

|

B(16%) 12(24%) 16(33%)

273

273

265

62

62

47

51

49



DIBELS CBM DATA- K-5 Fall, Spring, and Winter Benchmarks
Blue and Green- Above Grade Level and On-Grade Level, Yellow- On Watch, Red- Intervention

LATONIA
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

NINTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY

SIXTH DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EOQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

2324 EQY

23-24 BOY

23-24 MOY

23-24 EQY

] I
16(24%) 5(11%) 1 6{24%) 10(21%)
] ]
18(40%) 5(11%) 12(27%) 10(22%)
] - ]
15{35%) 5{12%) 716%) 16(37%)
| |
22(62%) 411%)  3BW) 7(19%)
] ]
21(56%) 8(22%) 1{3%) 7(19%)
| ]
20{45%) T(18%) B{15%) 7(18%)
] - ]
36(45%) 11(14%) 14{18%) 18(23%)
] - ]
35(45%) B10%) 14{18%) 21(27%)

32(45%) 2(3%) 10(14%) 27(38%)

47

45

43

16

ET)

79

78

|



